Numero Id:

Fabbricante:

Montante:
Tipo:
Ingombro:
Capacita:

Alzata:

Q9294 HYSTER R 2.0 H - Carrello retrattile

Q9294
HYSTER
Triplex (3F800)
R2.0H

3360 mm
2000 kg

8000 mm

Anno:

Alzata libera:

Tipo di trazione:

Forche:
Stato:
Ore di lavoro:

Osservazione:

2008
2840 mm
Elettrico
1300 mm
Buono
2267

EZH,ISS,FS,DS,B,L,3x BA




